
Richman's Ice Cream Co. Strawberry Donut 22055 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label 
Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Pink Frosting Swirl (Sugar, Cream Cheese [Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob 
Bean, Xanthan, Guar Gum], Invert Sugar, Water, Corn Starch, Fruit and Vegetable Juice [Colors], Natural Flavors), Sugar, 
Pound Cake Pieces (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Eggs, Butter, Milk, Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Salt), Corn Syrup, 
Cookie Freckles (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Buttermilk Powder, Natural Flavor, Titanium Dioxide, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Soy 
Lecithin), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Whey, Contains 2% or less of Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Calcium Sulfate, 
Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Red 40, Blue 1.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size

Calories

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Includes
Protein

72.0

220
11.0

8

0

40

105

28

0

23

19
2

88

g

g

g

mg

mg

g

g

g

g Added Sugars
g

14

40

13

5

10

0

%
%

%
%
%
%

Vitamin D

Potassium

Calcium

Iron

0

130

100

0

Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts and tree nuts.

Contains: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy

% Daily Value

g

= or <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPCMicrobiological Standards:

Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time
Product Codes:

YesKosher Certification Available (Subject to Review)

( )

Amount Per Serving

servings per container

38

4

0

8

0

2

2/3 Cup

%

%

%

%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet.  2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

%
%

mcg

mg

mg

mg

Country Of Origin:  USA

Richman's Ice Cream Co.
8354 State Road - Philadelphia, PA 19136 - (215) 533-0400 

www.richmansicecream.com




