

Richman's Ice Cream Co.

8354 State Road - Philadelphia, PA 19136 - (215) 533-0400 www.richmansicecream.com

Richman's Ice Cream Co.

Strawberry Donut

22055

3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Pink Frosting Swirl (Sugar, Cream Cheese [Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean, Xanthan, Guar Gum], Invert Sugar, Water, Corn Starch, Fruit and Vegetable Juice [Colors], Natural Flavors), Sugar, Pound Cake Pieces (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Eggs, Butter, Milk, Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Salt), Corn Syrup, Cookie Freckles (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Buttermilk Powder, Natural Flavor, Titanium Dioxide, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Soy Lecithin), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Whey, Contains 2% or less of Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Red 40, Blue 1.

Contains: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy

Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts and tree nuts.

Troduced on equipment the	·
Nutrition Facts	
72.0 servings per container	
Serving Size 2/3 Cup	(88g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	220
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 11.0 g	14 %
Saturated Fat 8 g	40 %
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 40 mg	13 %
Sodium 105 mg	5 %
Total Carbohydrate 28 g	10 %
Dietary Fiber ⁰ g	0 %
Total Sugars 23 g	
Includes 19 g Added Sugars	38 %
Protein 2 g	4 %
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0 %
Calcium 100 mg	8 %
Iron 0 mg	0 %
Potassium 130 mg	2 %

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Microbiological Standards: = or <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPC

Product Codes:

Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) Yes

Country Of Origin: USA